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2023 SAMPLES LIST



Loose Samples
available to order now

Finalize your design now. Order material samples
directly from our team of experts and work with our
in house concierge service to answer any questions.

1 2 9

Submit your A Robern concierge 3-4 Day Delivery
request via will be in touch for Standard
robern.com/samples about your order Sample Orders*

Contact customerservice@robern.com to place an order.

* Larger Sample Orders may experience 5-7 Day Delivery
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Cabinets

METAL FINISH

MODEL

M-074*

M-075*

M-068

M-069

M-076

M-077

M-082

M-083

M-084

M-087

COLOR/ FINISH

Brushed Black

Brushed Bronze

Iron Black

Brushed Pewter

Chrome

Polished Nickel

Matte Gold

Matte Black

Polished Stainless Steel

Aged Brass

* Available while supplies last.

robern
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robern.com/samples

M Series Full Length

Side Kits

Variations between online
images, samples, and the
final product may occur.
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Cabinets Variations between online
images, samples, and the

_ o final product may occur.
2Q [l o
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5 = 8 - 0
T (%] ‘_U (%] ° w g % :
FRAME PROFILE < = 279 o g o= ° i z
2 " T o= o © i € v 4] m
] > (205 (Z20rs 0w s ] 2 < -
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MODEL COLOR / FINISH SIZE =) [a% = O O+ oL = = () QTY
BM-066 Nickel, Bryn Mawr 4" L .
ME-066 Nickel, Merion 4" L .
RM-066 Nickel, Rosemont 4" L . -
Q
Vintage Brass =
I ’ " —_—
BM-067 . Bryn Mawr 4k ) E
ME-067 . Vlnt_age Brass, a4 L o
Merion
RM-067 Vintage Brass, AL .
Rosemont
BM-074 Brushed Black, ar L .
Bryn Mawr
ME-074 . Brughed Black, ar L R -
Merion =
Brushed Black S
RM-074 ’ 4" L o =
Rosemont
BM-075 Brushed Bronze, ar L R
Bryn Mawr
ME-075 . Bru§hed Bronze, ar L .
Merion
RM-075 Brushed Bronze, ar L R
Rosemont -
5 <
‘ o2
BM-076 ‘ Chrome, Bryn Mawr 4" L . S =
m Py
& o
ME-076 ‘ Chrome, Merion 4" L o > 2
® a
w0
RM-076 Chrome, Rosemont 4" L .

continued on next page »
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Cabinets

FRAME PROFILE

MODEL COLOR/ FINISH

BM-077

ME-077

RM-077

PC-076

PC-077

PC-082

PC-083 .

robern

Polished Nickel,
Bryn Mawr

Polished Nickel,
Merion

Polished Nickel,
Rosemont

Chrome

Polished Nickel

Matte Gold

Matte Black

SIZE

4" L

4" L

4" L

5"L

5"L

5L

5"L
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customerservice@robern.com | 800-877-2376 |

Craft Series
Industrial Metal
Main Line

robern.com/samples

M Series Full Length

Side Kits

Variations between online
images, samples, and the
final product may occur.
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Cabinets

GLASS COLOR

MODEL COLOR/ FINISH

G-010
G-01 .
G-012
G-019
G-021
G-026
G-027

G-028

* Available for M Series full length cabinets only.

robern

Mirror

Tinted Gray Mirror

Satin Bronze

Satin White

White

Matte White

Matte Gray

Matte Black

SIZE

4"
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customerservice@robern.com | 800-877-2376 |

Craft Series
Industrial Metal
Main Line

robern.com/samples

M Series Full Length

Side Kits

Variations between online
images, samples, and the
final product may occur.
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Lighting

METAL FINISH

MODEL COLOR/ FINISH SIZE Ig
M-076 ‘ Chrome 2" x 2" .
M-077 ‘ Polished Nickel 2" x 2" .
M-082 Matte Gold 2" x 2"
M-083 . Matte Black 2" x 2" .
M-087 Aged Brass 2" x 2" .
FRAME PROFILE
g
MODEL COLOR/ FINISH SIZE S
PC-076 ‘ Chrome 5" L
pPC-077 ‘ Polished Nickel 5"L
PC-082 Matte Gold 5"L
PC-083 . Matte Black 5"L

robern

customerservice@robern.com | 800-877-2376 |

Profiles

Profiles

robern.com/samples

Variations between online
images, samples, and the
final product may occur.
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Mirrors Variations between online
> images, samples, and the
© — o = final product may occur.
¢ 3 8 @
= [ - I —
= = 3 2 ) S = = o
€ 3 2 5 B T 2 3 s 5
METAL FINISH = 5 ¢ = *E T 8 - £ £ v = E = o g
r o s & s = o o I 2 0 c o = - c e
§ % L o3 3 2 ¢ & 8§ 2 3 4 8 5 2
[] c 7] Ko} c ; © o > - B o = n
b= E c 3 Q S 5 c [} = 8 ° 2 35 = c
5 © £ © X o 2 = £ £ 8§ £ 2 o o 2 =

MODEL COLOR / FINISH SIZE = 24 (3 £ = o < o = 2 0 = o (¥] 0 [ = QTY

M-074* . Brushed Black 1-1" x 2" .

M-075* . Brushed Bronze 1-1%" x 2" .

M-068 Iron Black 2" x 2" . . . . . . -
Q
>

M-069 Brushed Pewter 2" x 2" . . . . . . . . =
Q

M-076 Chrome 2" x 2" . . . .

M-077 ‘ Polished Nickel 2" x 2" o o o

M-082 Matte Gold 2" x 2" . .

M-083 . Matte Black 2" x 2" . . . . E
o
]
o

M-084 Polished Stainless Steel 2" x 2" . . . . a

M-086 | Brass 2" x 2" .

M-087 Aged Brass 2" x 2" . . . . . .

M-088 Antique Bronze 2" x 2" . . . .

* Available while supplies last.
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Mirrors Variations between online
> images, samples, and the
© — o < final product may occur.
¢ 3 8 @
= ] —_ I _
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o ) — s L) (0] © )
£ 9 = ® B8 3 = ° - 9 o
FRAME PROFILE = 5 g =z 2 %9 w g £ = 8B = 5
o £ [ o S ° £ x © - ) >
I (¥] o il = ) o @ o < [ =~ c o
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T T & % - T = S I o o > o 3 o J o
. c 2 c c 2 b4 2 2 - 9 a = p
t 5 = 3 X 3 o < o a 9 c S5 ©% =
5 9 £ © X2 o 2 = £ £ 8§ £ 2 o o 2 =

MODEL COLOR / FINISH SIZE = 24 - £ = @ < o [ 2 7] = o (@] wn o = QTY

BM-066 Nickel, Bryn Mawr 4" L .

ME-066 Nickel, Merion 4" L .

RM-066 Nickel, Rosemont 4" L . -
Q
>

Vintage Brass s

BM-067 . ! 4" L .

Bryn Mawr «jz

ME-067 . Vlnt_age Brass, a4 L .

Merion
RM-067 Vintage Brass, a4 L .
Rosemont
BM-074 Brushed Black, ar L .
Bryn Mawr
ME-074 . Bru;hed Black, AL . =
Merion )
]
RM-074 Brushed Black, ar L . =
Rosemont L)
BM-075 Brushed Bronze, AL .
Bryn Mawr
ME-075 . Bru§hed Bronze, ar L .
Merion
RM-075 Brushed Bronze, AL .
Rosemont -
5 <
o) Q
BM-076 ‘ Chrome, Bryn Mawr 4" L . > g
m p—
] % 8
ME-076 ‘ Chrome, Merion 4" L . %' 2
® a
(7]
RM-076 | Chrome, Rosemont 4" L .

continued on next page »
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Mirrors

FRAME PROFILE

MODEL COLOR/ FINISH

BM-077
ME-077
RM-077
PC-076
PC-077
PC-082
PC-083
CM-082

SM-083

robern

Polished Nickel,
Bryn Mawr

Polished Nickel,
Merion

Polished Nickel,
Rosemont

Chrome

Polished Nickel

Matte Gold

Matte Black

Matte Gold, Sculpt Chamfer

Matte Black, Sculpt Slim

SIZE

4"L

4" L

4"L

5"L

5"L

5L

5"L

5"L

5"L

Murray Hill

Round Corner Metal
Thin Framed Metal
Industrial Metal

Mixed Metal

Round Metal

Arch Metal

Pill Wood

Thin Framed Wood
Wood with Metal Inlay

customerservice@robern.com | 800-877-2376 |

Scalloped Metal
Triptych Metal
Pivot Metal
Contour Metal

robern.com/samples

Sculpt

Profiles

Main Line

Variations between online
images, samples, and the
final product may occur.
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Mirrors Variations between online
> images, samples, and the
© — S = final product may occur.
@ B o =
z 2 5 g B8 3
4 b E ; [ -05 o ® o)
2 © o — © e} = S - - o)
WOOD FINISH - £ o = ® 8 - % < s - &
= o £ — ] 9] o} o £ ] ko] = i = o 5
T ] = © 'S 1] [ -
L & < = ¢ g & 3 3 5 s 5 w £ o
7 2T L § ©- T = § L - o 2 % o B o o o
= E] c =] 9] 5 < c ° = 2 5 2 o = c
=] o c © X o 2 = ‘e (] 3 = > ° 3 g T

MODEL COLOR / FINISH SIZE = 24 = £ = o < o (= 2 ) = o (¥] 0 [ = QTY

W-203 Light Gray Oak 4" x 4" . .

W-204 Rustic Oak 4" x 4" . .

W-206 Light Burnt Oak 4" x 4" . -
Q
>

W-210 Weathered Oak Drift 4" x 4" . 5
Q
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Variations between online
images, samples, and the

Vanities and Linen Cabinets

.
g o
=
— =
2 = 3
kS g 5 c
g T 2 2 final product may occur.
-:;I' =) [0] o)
* * = Q c < +
o el T o < i s o
-8 . c E * -5' E 3 g % O Q
METAL FINISH 5 - 5 = &2 3 2 3 3 3 % % 3 c
£ § T o > © 5 8 @ = =2 = 2 02 © >
© c = -_ P © Q o o o p = ~ et
- = ] [ ] X © o = < = = © © > "
0 (7} " T m wn = ] (V] o o [} (8] (6] (@]

MODEL COLOR / FINISH SIZE CRAFT SERIES PROFILES CARTESIAN QTY

M-068 Iron Black 2" x 2" . .

M-069 Brushed Pewter 2" x 2" . . . . .

M-076 | Chrome 2" x 2" . . -
Q
>

M-077 ‘ Polished Nickel 2" x 2" . =
Q

M-082 Matte Gold 2" x 2" . .

M-083 . Matte Black 2" x 2" . .

M-084 Polished Stainless Steel 2" x 2" . .

M-087 Aged Brass 2" x 2" . . . . <
o

M-088 Antique Bronze 2" x 2" o ”

* Linen Cabinets available for these Collections.
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Variations between online
images, samples, and the

Vanities and Linen Cabinets

.
g o
=
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£ = 3
kS g 5 c
5 o 7] 8 final product may occur.
- =} L} 4
% % = 2 c 9] -
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-8 * c E * -5- E 3 g % O o)
WOOD FINISH S * ‘T c £ a > < 3 3 3 » B ° =
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0 (7} " T m wn = ] (V] o o [} (8] (6] (@]

MODEL COLOR / FINISH SIZE CRAFT SERIES PROFILES CARTESIAN QTY

W-201 Natural Gray 4" x 4" . .

W-203 Light Gray Oak 4" x 4" . .

W-204 Rustic Oak 4" x 4" . . -
Q
>

W-206 Light Burnt Oak 4" x 4" . 5
Q

W-210 Weathered Oak Drift 4" x 4" .

W-215 . Matte Black Oak 4" x 4" . .

W-217 . White Oak 4" x 4" .

W-218 . Walnut 4" x 4" . .
o

W-220 Sand 4" x 4" . =

* Linen Cabinets available for these Collections.
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Robern 2023 Samples List

Variations between online
images, samples, and the

Vanities and Linen Cabinets

.
g o
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R g g | -
< (<3 ] = final product may occur.
- ] 9] a
M % — o c o 9
© o T o < i ] .
-g . c E * -5' E 3 % g O o))
GLASS COLOR s + % = & 2 = 2 2 5 & 2 2 3T o
o] o 5 ~ o) o = = = 4] o = 5
£ Q 2 5 o P ] o o s s = £ £ o ®
= £ ] °© 9] g ] 0 < < 0 0 © © E] o
0 (7} " T o ) = ] (§] o o [} (8] (6] (@]

MODEL COLOR/ FINISH SIZE CRAFT SERIES PROFILES CARTESIAN QTY

G-0M . Tinted Gray Mirror 4" x 4" . . . . .

G-012 Satin Bronze 4" x 4" . .

G-016 Matte Sand 4" x 4" . .
o
>
[

G-017 . Matte Slate 4" x 4" . 5
Q

G-019 Satin White 4" x 4" . .

G-021 White 4" x 4" ° ° ° . .

G-026 Matte White 4" x 4" . . . .

G-027 . Matte Gray 4" x 4" . . . . . <
o

G-028 . Matte Black 4" x 4" . . o

G-058 Arcobaleno 4" x 4" .

G-059 Luna 4" x 4" .

G-060 Reeded White 4" x 4" . .

G-061 Reeded Brass 4" x 4" .

* Linen Cabinets available for these Collections.
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Robern 2023 Samples List

.
o
= 2 . )
Vanities and Linen Cabinets 2 £ = Variations between online
S5 ¢ < c images, samples, and the
g T o -2 final product may occur.
. . = @ T o g
o el T o < i s o
-8 . c E * -5' E 3 g % O Q
VANITY TOP 5 + % £ £ % 3 2 &8 & 8 2 3 3 o
£ § T o > & 3 S @ = =2 = 2 02 © >
© c c - = © ] T (] o o o - - - o
- = ] [ ] X © o = < = = © © > "
0 (7} " T m wn = o (V] o o [} (8] (6] (@]

MODEL COLOR / FINISH SIZE CRAFT SERIES PROFILES CARTESIAN QTY

T-021 Glass, White 4" x 4" . . . . .

T-090 . Quartz, Lava Black 4" x 4" . . . . . . .

T-091 . Quartz, Stone Gray 4" x 4" . . . . . . . . -
Q
>

T-092 Quartz, Quartz White 4" x 4" o o o o o o o o 5
Q

T-093 Quartz, White 4" x 4" . ° ° ° ° . . . . . . .

Zeus Extreme

T-094 Quartz, Lyra 4" x 4" . . . . . . . .

T-096 Quartz, Pietra 4" x 4" ° . . ° .

T-097 . Quartz, Calypso 4" x 4" . . . . . <
o

T-095 . Quart;, Eternal a4 x gn . . . R R =

Marquina
T-098 Quartz, Eternal Serena 4" x 8" . . . . .
Quartz, Eternal Y W
=100 Calacatta Gold arxe ¢ ‘ ° ¢ ¢
T-102 Mineral Cast, A7 x 4" R R

Matte White

* Linen Cabinets available for these Collections.
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